
SAVINGS
PLAN

A Unique Dental Plan 

Tailored to Fit Your 

Individual Dental Needs 

and Your Budget

(585) 248-2383

destefanodentistry.com



PATIENT 
TESTIMONIALS

I highly recommend Dr. DeStefano and 

his staff! Their knowledge, attention to 

detail and quality care was evident at 

every appointment. They took time to 

answer all of my questions and did an 

outstanding job. I can’t stop smiling at 

the results!

“ “

– AMY G.

What an asset Dr. DeStefano is to 

his patients and community! His 

office embraces new technology 

and the dental field in a beneficial, 

compassionate, caring fashion. Your 

well-being is important. I highly 

recommend Dr. DeStefano and 

appreciate his talent!

“
“

– VIVIAN I.



The DD Savings Plan is designed to provide 

affordability and greater access to quality 

care.

With your Dental Discount Plan, there are:

• No yearly maximums

• No deductibles

• No claim forms

• No pre-authorization requirements

• No pre-existing condition limitations

• Immediate eligibility (no waiting period)

• Free consultations

PLAN TYPE

Single

Dual

Family (3)

Family (4)

DDS SAVINGS PROGRAM

TOTAL ANNUAL COST

$300

$600

$850

$1100

($275 for each additional member)

*The Dual Plan is for parent/child or husband/wife 
ONLY.

**Family Plan includes family members and children 
who are enrolled full-time in college until the age of 
23 or children who are not enrolled in college until 
the age of 18.

***Patient’s portion of the bill is due on the day of 
service. Payable by Cash, Check, Credit Card, or FSA/
HSA Cards.

Ask our f ront desk team members how to sign up 

for this great offer!

NOW ACCEPTING 
NEW PATIENTS. 

EXPERIENCE THE 
DIFFERENCE!



All Exams

4 Bitewings X-rays (1 time per year)

Panorex X-rays (1 every 3 years)

Periapical (PA) X-ray

Full-Mouth X-ray Series

(1 set every 3 years)

COVERAGE

DIAGNOSTIC AND X-RAYS

100%

100%

50%

50%

40%

TREATMENT                   MEMBER DISCOUNT

Cleanings (2 per Year)

Additional cleanings per year

Fluoride (2 per year to age 18)

Adult Fluoride

Sealants

PREVENTATIVE

100%

30%

100%

50%

50%

TREATMENT                   MEMBER DISCOUNT

Fillings

Extractions

Root Canals

Crowns / Veneers / Ortho Treatments

Build up / Post & core

Implant Crowns / Implant Abutments

15% discount on all other procedures

OTHER PROCEDURES

15%

15%

15%

10%

20%

10%

TREATMENT                   MEMBER DISCOUNT



PROGRAM 
EXCLUSIONS AND 

LIMITATIONS

This program is a discount plan, not a dental 

insurance plan. It cannot be used:

• In conjunction with another dental plan 

or discount plan.

• For services involving injuries covered 

under workers’ compensation.

• For treatment which, in the sole opinion 

of the treating dentist, lies outside of the 

realm of their capability.

• For referrals to specialists.

• For hospitalization or hospital charges of 

any kind.

• For costs of dental care that is covered 

under automobile medical.

PROGRAM GUIDELINES

• In conjunction with another dental plan 

or discount plan.

• For services involving injuries covered 

under workers’ compensation.

• For treatment which, in the sole opinion 

of the treating dentist, lies outside of the 

realm of their capability.

• For referrals to specialists.

• For hospitalization or hospital charges of 

any kind.

• For costs of dental care that is covered 

under automobile medical.

Please ask one of our friendly front desk 
team members for an application.

HOW TO SIGN UP



Affordable Dental Care for 
Individuals and Families 

without Dental Benefits

(585) 248-2383

600 Kreag Rd
Pittsford, NY 14534

Office Hours:

Monday-Thursday  7:30am - 5:00pm

This plan is only honored at:

DeStefano Dentistry

Thomas J. DeStefano, DMD, LVIF


