



- (585) 248-2383
- destefanodentistry.com

A Unique Dental Plan
Tailored to Fit Your
Individual Dental Needs
and Your Budget

PATIENT TESTIMONIALS

I highly recommend Dr. DeStefano and his staff! Their knowledge, attention to detail and quality care was evident at every appointment. They took time to answer all of my questions and did an outstanding job. I can't stop smiling at the results!

- AMY G.

What an asset Dr. DeStefano is to his patients and community! His office embraces new technology and the dental field in a beneficial, compassionate, caring fashion. Your well-being is important. I highly recommend Dr. DeStefano and appreciate his talent!

- VIVIAN I.



NOW ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS.

EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE!

The DD Savings Plan is designed to provide affordability and greater access to quality care.

With your Dental Discount Plan, there are:

- · No yearly maximums
- · No deductibles
- · No claim forms
- · No pre-authorization requirements
- · No pre-existing condition limitations
- Immediate eligibility (no waiting period)
- Free consultations

DDS SAVINGS PROGRAM

PLAN TYPE	TOTAL ANNUAL COST
Single	\$300
Dual	\$600
Family (3)	\$850
Family (4)	\$1100
	(\$275 for each additional member)

^{*}The Dual Plan is for parent/child or husband/wife ONLY.

Ask our front desk team members how to sign up for this great offer!

^{**}Family Plan includes family members and children who are enrolled full-time in college until the age of 23 or children who are not enrolled in college until the age of 18.

^{***}Patient's portion of the bill is due on the day of service. Payable by Cash, Check, Credit Card, or FSA/HSA Cards.

COVERAGE

DIAGNOSTIC AND X-RAYS

TREATMENT

MEMBER DISCOUNT

All Exams	100%	
4 Bitewings X-rays (1 time per year)	100%	
Panorex X-rays (1 every 3 years)	50%	
Periapical (PA) X-ray	50%	
Full-Mouth X-ray Series	40%	
(1 set every 3 years)		

PREVENTATIVE

TREATMENT

MEMBER DISCOUNT

Cleanings (2 per Year)	100%
Additional cleanings per year	30%
Fluoride (2 per year to age 18)	100%
Adult Fluoride	50%
Sealants	50%

OTHER PROCEDURES

TREATMENT

MEMBER DISCOUNT

	Children of the Children
Fillings	15%
Extractions	15%
Root Canals	15%
Crowns / Veneers / Ortho Treatments	10%
Build up / Post & core	20%
Implant Crowns / Implant Abutments	10%
15% discount on all other procedures	

PROGRAM EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS

This program is a discount plan, not a dental insurance plan. It cannot be used:

- In conjunction with another dental plan or discount plan.
- For services involving injuries covered under workers' compensation.
- For treatment which, in the sole opinion of the treating dentist, lies outside of the realm of their capability.
- · For referrals to specialists.
- For hospitalization or hospital charges of any kind.
- For costs of dental care that is covered under automobile medical.

PROGRAM GUIDELINES

- In conjunction with another dental plan or discount plan.
- For services involving injuries covered under workers' compensation.
- For treatment which, in the sole opinion of the treating dentist, lies outside of the realm of their capability.
- For referrals to specialists.
- For hospitalization or hospital charges of any kind.
- For costs of dental care that is covered under automobile medical.

HOW TO SIGN UP

Please ask one of our friendly front desk team members for an application.



Affordable Dental Care for Individuals and Families without Dental Benefits

Office Hours:

Monday-Thursday 7:30am - 5:00pm

This plan is only honored at: DeStefano Dentistry

Thomas J. DeStefano, DMD, LVIF

- (585) 248-2383
- 600 Kreag Rd Pittsford, NY 14534

